

Grand Marshal Nomination Form

Deadline May 15, 2024

Guidelines:

- Must be a Lucas County resident for the last five years.
- Must have been or currently involved in the community in some way.
- Must be willing to have a picture in the paper, on social media, and on TV.
- Must have a nomination form submitted.
- Nominee may not have been previously selected for the Grand Marshal position
- Nominee cannot be a current Lucas County elected official or current Lucas County Agricultural Society Board Member
- Nominee must be willing and able to attend the Parade on Monday, July 8, 2024

NamePhone	
Address	
Email	
Why should the Nominee be the Grand Marshal?	
Use the back of this form if more room is neede	ed.
Person submitting the Nominee:	
NamePhone	
Address	
Email	

The Lucas County Agricultural Society Board of Directors will judge nominations.

Please forward nominations to Diana King at pdsample@msn.com or mail/drop off at the Fair office.

1406 Key St. Maumee, OH 43542

P: (419) 893-2127 F: (419) 893-2191 fairofficeelucascountyfair.com www.lucascountyfair.com